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4000 SGD 0.750 83,649,000 6.4844% 

1000 SGD 0.750 83,650,000 6.4845% 

3000 SGD 0.750 83,653,000 6.4847% 

20000 SGD 0.750 83,673,000 6.4863% 

2000 SGD 0.750 83,675,000 6.4864% 

5000 SGD 0.750 83,680,000 6.4868% 

6000 SGD 0.750 83,686,000 6.4873% 

5000 SGD 0.750 83,691,000 6.4877% 

2000 SGD 0.750 83,693,000 6.4878% 

5000 SGD 0.755 83,698,000 6.4882% 

8000 SGD 0.750 83,706,000 6.4888% 

16000 SGD 0.750 83,722,000 6.4901% 

7000 SGD 0.750 83,729,000 6.4906% 

4000 SGD 0.750 83,733,000 6.4909% 

7000 SGD 0.750 83,740,000 6.4915% 

5000 SGD 0.750 83,745,000 6.4919% 

5000 SGD 0.750 83,750,000 6.4922% 

3000 SGD 0.750 83,753,000 6.4925% 
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3000 SGD 0.750 84,161,000 6.5241% 

1000 SGD 0.750 84,162,000 6.5242% 

1000 SGD 0.750 84,163,000 6.5243% 

5000 SGD 0.750 84,168,000 6.5247% 

3000 SGD 0.750 84,171,000 6.5249% 

2000 SGD 0.750 84,173,000 6.5250% 

6000 SGD 0.750 84,179,000 6.5255% 

5000 SGD 0.750 84,184,000 6.5259% 

4000 SGD 0.750 84,188,000 6.5262% 

2000 SGD 0.750 84,190,000 6.5264% 

2000 SGD 0.745 84,192,000 6.5265% 

10000 SGD 0.745 84,202,000 6.5273% 

8000 SGD 0.745 84,210,000 6.5279% 

9000 SGD 0.745 84,219,000 6.5286% 

4000 SGD 0.745 84,223,000 6.5289% 

5000 SGD 0.745 84,228,000 6.5293% 

23000 SGD 0.745 84,251,000 6.5311% 

24000 SGD 0.745 84,275,000 6.5329% 

3000 SGD 0.745 84,278,000 6.5332% 

10000 SGD 0.745 84,288,000 6.5340% 

5000 SGD 0.745 84,293,000 6.5343% 

2000 SGD 0.745 84,295,000 6.5345% 

3000 SGD 0.745 84,298,000 6.5347% 

3000 SGD 0.745 84,301,000 6.5350% 

2000 SGD 0.745 84,303,000 6.5351% 
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4000 SGD 0.745 84,307,000 6.5354% 

5000 SGD 0.745 84,312,000 6.5358% 

16000 SGD 0.745 84,328,000 6.5371% 

3000 SGD 0.745 84,331,000 6.5373% 

4000 SGD 0.745 84,335,000 6.5376% 

4000 SGD 0.745 84,339,000 6.5379% 

11000 SGD 0.745 84,350,000 6.5388% 

15000 SGD 0.745 84,365,000 6.5399% 

3000 SGD 0.745 84,368,000 6.5402% 

1000 SGD 0.745 84,369,000 6.5402% 

4000 SGD 0.745 84,373,000 6.5405% 

15000 SGD 0.745 84,388,000 6.5417% 

9000 SGD 0.745 84,397,000 6.5424% 

27000 SGD 0.745 84,424,000 6.5445% 

15000 SGD 0.745 84,439,000 6.5457% 

2000 SGD 0.745 84,441,000 6.5458% 

17000 SGD 0.745 84,458,000 6.5471% 

4000 SGD 0.745 84,462,000 6.5474% 

4000 SGD 0.745 84,466,000 6.5478% 

3000 SGD 0.745 84,469,000 6.5480% 

12000 SGD 0.745 84,481,000 6.5489% 

1000 SGD 0.745 84,482,000 6.5490% 

19000 SGD 0.745 84,501,000 6.5505% 

1000 SGD 0.745 84,502,000 6.5505% 

24000 SGD 0.745 84,526,000 6.5524% 
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1000 SGD 0.745 85,399,000 6.6201% 

4000 SGD 0.745 85,403,000 6.6204% 

2000 SGD 0.745 85,405,000 6.6205% 

3000 SGD 0.745 85,408,000 6.6208% 

1000 SGD 0.745 85,409,000 6.6209% 

5000 SGD 0.745 85,414,000 6.6212% 

5000 SGD 0.745 85,419,000 6.6216% 

5000 SGD 0.745 85,424,000 6.6220% 

5000 SGD 0.745 85,429,000 6.6224% 

5000 SGD 0.745 85,434,000 6.6228% 

6000 SGD 0.745 85,440,000 6.6233% 

6000 SGD 0.745 85,446,000 6.6237% 

33000 SGD 0.745 85,479,000 6.6263% 

19000 SGD 0.745 85,498,000 6.6278% 
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3000 SGD 0.745 86,265,000 6.6872% 

1000 SGD 0.740 86,266,000 6.6873% 

2000 SGD 0.740 86,268,000 6.6874% 

15000 SGD 0.740 86,283,000 6.6886% 

11000 SGD 0.740 86,294,000 6.6895% 

20000 SGD 0.740 86,314,000 6.6910% 

9000 SGD 0.740 86,323,000 6.6917% 

1000 SGD 0.740 86,324,000 6.6918% 

31000 SGD 0.740 86,355,000 6.6942% 

3000 SGD 0.740 86,358,000 6.6944% 

8000 SGD 0.740 86,366,000 6.6950% 

5000 SGD 0.740 86,371,000 6.6954% 

13000 SGD 0.740 86,384,000 6.6964% 

2000 SGD 0.740 86,386,000 6.6966% 

3000 SGD 0.740 86,389,000 6.6968% 

2000 SGD 0.740 86,391,000 6.6970% 

15000 SGD 0.740 86,406,000 6.6981% 

20000 SGD 0.740 86,426,000 6.6997% 

10000 SGD 0.740 86,436,000 6.7005% 

5000
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17000 SGD 0.740 86,500,000 6.7054% 

3000 SGD 0.740 86,503,000 6.7057% 

17000 SGD 0.740 86,520,000 6.7070% 

10000 SGD 0.740 86,530,000 6.7078% 

2000 SGD 0.740 86,532,000 6.7079% 

11000 SGD 0.740 86,543,000 6.7088% 

8000 SGD 0.740 86,551,000 6.7094% 

2000 SGD 0.740 86,553,000 6.7095% 

2000 SGD 0.740 86,555,000 6.7097% 

17000 SGD 0.740 86,572,000 6.7110% 

7000 SGD 0.740 86,579,000 6.7116% 

30000 SGD 0.740 86,609,000 6.7139% 
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End 
 
 

Notes: 

1. Schroders Plc is a class (6) associate of the Company. 

2. The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients. 
 
 
 
 

 


